JET.

JDP-15F DRILL PRESS
JDP-15B

JDP-15F-M....716250M....1~230V, 50Hz
JDP-15F-T.....716250T.....3~400V, 50Hz
JDP-15B-M....716200M....1~230V, 50Hz
JDP-15B-T.....716200T.....3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

TOOL FRANCE SARL
9 Rue des Pyrénées,
91090 LISSES, France

www.jettools.com

P-716250M/T, 716200M/T  2020-06



Parts and Assembly for JDP-15F-M...716250M...~230V
Parts List for JDP-15F-M...716250M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T, JDP17-001R.............. ANCRON PIALE .o e e 1
2 i JDP17-002E.............. PIALE ... e a e atee e aaee s 1
K S JDP17-102 ................ Indicator Light ... e e 1
4o, JDP17-004R.............. Front HOUSING .....coiiiiiiiiiie ettt et et 1
5 JDP17-108................ PIALE ...t e 1
(ST 131803108................. Pan Head Tapping SCreW........ccocccvevveeeeiiieeeiieeenne M3X8...ooiiiiiii, 2
T e TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevcieveeeiiiciieeenn. M4 X 30 .. 2
8 e, JDP17-008E.............. Cable Protective SIEEVE ..ot et 1
9. JDP17-101E.............. LED CircUit BOArd.........cooiiiiiiieeiii ettt et 1
10 i, JDP17-107 ... MCU Circuit BOAId ......ccueiieiiiiieciie et ceeeieeeeiee e s seee e s seeeeanneee s 1
1 JDP17-011E.............. Controller ASSEMDIY.........ooiiiiii s ceeer e 1
12 i, JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp AsSembIY .......cccocciievieiieiiee e DC 12V, 1TWx 3.......... 1
13 JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16090001 and higher) ..... ...ccccoviiiiiiiiiiiieeiien 2
14 ... JDP17-014E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY ..o e 1
15 . TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ..........cccoeviiie i MB ..o 4
16 .. TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer .........cccuvviiiiiii e M5 2
17 i TS-1523011 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......ceevvviieiiiieeee e MB X6 ..ooeeeeieeeeiiieeens 2
18 s TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........cooooeeeiiiiiiiiiiiieiiceccece, MB X25....ccccviiiiiieniinns 4
19 . FO00065.................... Truss Head Machine Screw.........cccoovvviiiiiiii. M5X8. ..., 2
20 ... TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .............ccccocvvvvvvvvvevieeennns M5Xx12.. ... 1
22 .. JDP17-058................ Strain Relief ..., Dia. 10mm .................... 1
23 e 131803108................. Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cccccovvvivveieeeiiniiieeenn. M3 X8 ..o 4
24 .............. 131803108................. Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........ccccooeveceieveeeeinieenn. M3 X8 ..o 4
25 e, JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Machine Screw .............ccccocvvvvvvvvveveeennens MSE X6 ..unnririiiriirieenees 2
26 .. JDP17-208 ................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiit e 3
27 o TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccovvevveiieeiiniieeenn. MSX 12 i, 2
28 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevieveeeiiicieeenn. ME X 10 1
29 ., JDP17-029E.............. Strain Relief ..., Dia. 15.5mm ................. 1
30 s JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief .......coviiie e Dia. 27mm ......ccocveenns 1
31 e, JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief ... Dia. 27mm .......cccceeenn. 1
32 . JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp.......cceeiiiiecciiee e 12.5MM.ciiciieeee, 1
33 s JDP17-033R.............. Closed End Connector ...........ccccoooeeeeiiiiiiiicccc, 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
34 JDP17-034R.............. TermMiNal....ccocviii e 12~10AWG UL CES5...... 2
36 . JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with Transformer............. .o, 1
37 i, JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for Laser GUIdE ..........ccccuvuieeiiiiiiiies e, 1
38 s JDP17-038E.............. Power Cord.........ooooiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeree VDE 3G x 1.0mm>......... 1
39 i JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp......cueeiiiiieeiee e 12.5MmM.ciiiieeee, 1
40 ..o JDP17-040E.............. Warning Label ........ooo e e s 1
41 JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE .......cccuuiiiiii s e 1
43 ... JDP17-043R.............. Parallel KeY .......cooeeiiiiiiiiiee e B6XB6X30 ., 1
44 ............. JDP15-044E.............. MOtor ASSEMDIY ...ooeviiiiiiiie e 230V, 1Ph e, 1
.................. JDP17-044EMF......... Motor Fan (Not ShOWN)...........uuiiiiiii e e
.................. JDP17-044ESC......... Starting Capacitor (not shown) ..............ccceevuveee.. 500F, 250V 1
.................. JDP17-044ERC......... Running Capacitor (not shown)..............cccceeevveeenn. 1600F, 450Vl 1
.................. JDP17-044EJB.......... Junction Box (N0t ShOWN) ........coiiiiiiiiiieeeeet e eeee e ]
.................. JDP17-044EBC......... Junction Box Cover (Not ShOWN).........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
47 oo, JDP17-036................. Poly V-BElt......ooeeiieiiiiiee e 4PJ6B90......c.ceeeeeeee 1
48 ... JDP15F-048.............. POl V-Belt ... 4PJB35.....ccciieee 1
49 ... JDP17-212 ............... Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) .........ccccooit o 1
50 ... JDP17-126 ................ LT3 T o SR URRRRPRS 1
51 . JDP17-062................. Y/ F= e g 1= SOOI 1
52 i TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted SCrew.........ccccevvveveiiiee e M4 XB ..o 1
53 .. TS-152704 ................ Hex Wrench ... MM e 1
54 ... TS-152705 ................ Hex Wrench ... %0 010 4 DRI 1
55 . TS-152706 ................ HeX WIeNnCh.........ooooviiiiieieeiccee e 5mMM...iiii, 1



Parts List for JDP-15F-M...716250M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
56 ... TS-152707 ................ HEeX WIeNCh ........oovveiiiieeee e BMM .., 1
YA JDP17-042................. TensioN ROHEI BASE ........cuuuiiiiiiiieieeeceei e et 1
58 e JDP17-037 ................ [ =101 | L= N 1
59 . JDP17-041 ................ SIBEVE ... e 1
60....cceveee. JDP17-205 ................ Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . ......c..cccceeviieeeiiiieeiiieeee 1
61 . JDP17-040 ................ SNAE et e ———————————— s 1
62 JDP17-039................ 2T =Y g T T0] = R 1
63 ... BB-620277................ Ball BEAring .....c.coveeviieieiiee e 620277 ... 2
64 .............. JDP17-034 ................ (070109 o f XS] o] ST o] o o FS PSR 1
65 .. TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ... 5
66 ..o TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ... M5 e 2
67 .o JDP17-067R.............. C-RiNG i A-15 e 1
68.............. TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeeveiiiviviiiiiiennenns M5 X112 e, 2
69 .. JDP17-069R.............. Square Head Bolt ..............coooomiieiiieee M8 XT75.. .o, 1
70 e, JDP15F-070.............. PlaStiC SIEEVE ..ot e e 1
[ JDP15F-071.............. Retaining RiNG ......cccovviiiiiiiiec e RAT ... 2
72 JDP17-072R.............. PUIEY SEENUL.....coiiiie et e eree e e sree e e seee s 1
73 e, JDP15F-073.............. Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) .........oovviiiiiet e 1
T4 s JDP15F-074 .............. T o= (o] LT ST PR OPPPR 1
75 . JDP15F-075.............. DIIVE SIBEVE ... et eee e e e et e e e e e e 1
76 .. BB-6204Z7................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvviiiiiee et 6204ZZ ........cccoeeeee 2
77 JDP17-076 ................ SPINAIE PUIIEY ..ottt teeesrteeesnae e e esaeeennneeeeennees 1
78 . JDP17-109................. DIt KBY .ttt e e e e e araa s 3
79 JDP15F-079.............. (R0 o] o1 VAT = 1] o1 N 1
L0 I JDP15F-080.............. QuIll Assembly (#81 thru #87) ........eeeeiiie e e 1
81 e JDP15F-081.............. SPINAIE .. e e e e e e e anaeas 1
82 ... JDP15F-082.............. QUIL e ee e aaaans 1
83 s JDP17-083R.............. WWASKET ...ttt e e e e e e e ee eee e e e e e e e ———————————— 1
84 ... JDP17-084R.............. o o3 (1o T 11 S 1
85 . JDP17-085R.............. SPINAIE NUL ..eei e eee e et e e s e e e re e e eareeeeaeas 1
86 ... BB-62037Z................ Ball BEaring ....c.cccovvieiiiiieeeeee et 6203ZZ ... 1
87 . BB-6204Z7................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvvieiiiee et 6204ZZ ... 1
88 .. JDP17-088R.............. 1Yo o = U= S 1
89 ..., TS-1524011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW ......eeeiiiiiiiieeieeee e MB X8, 1
90 ... JDP17-206................ Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) .........ccccocees i, 1
(S I JDP17-047 ................ Center Pulley Shaft..........oooiiiiiii et e 1
92 s JDP17-048 ................ (072101 =Y U 1 P 1
93 .. BB-620277................ Ball BEaring .....ccoeevvuiiiiiiiee e 620277 ..o 2
9 ... JDP17-067R.............. C-RiING ittt A5 e 1
95 . JDP17-008 ................ RACK .o ee e e e e e e —— 1
9% ... JDP17-130 ..uuueenenenn. LIz 101 (AT o Yoo I [ =TT o A 1
97 JDP17-097R.............. Chuck Key HOIAET..........ccveiiiiiiee e et 1
(21 JDP15F-098.............. BASE ..o ee eeaea e e e e —— 1
99 . JDP15F-099.............. (2T T QO o] | F=T N 1
100 ... JDP15F-100.............. Column Assembly (#101 thru #103) .....oeeeiiiiiieciiiees e 1
101 ............ JDP15F-101.............. (070] 317 o] o [T 1
102 JDP15F-102.............. COlUMN SUPPOI....ociieiieieee et eeees —eeeetb e e e e e e e e e e e e eanaaeaas 1
103 .. TS-1525031 .............. Socket Set SCreW .......cooovvvveeeiiiieeeee, MI10 X 16 ...evverrrerrerrinnnes 1
104 ............ JDP15F-104 .............. Table Assembly (F105 thru #117) c..eeeiiee s e 1
105............ JDP17-018................. [ (=1 Ter= 1 I 1= 1
106 ............ JDP17-014 ................ (7= T=T g oo R 1
107 e JDP17-024 ................ WOIM SNt .. ..t ee et 1
108 ............ JDP15F-108.............. = o) [SR S 18] o] o Lo o AT SURPPPRRN 1
109 ............ JDP15F-109.............. B IE=1 o) L= 1
110 e JDP17-016 ................ IR 01T ol T SRRSO 1
111, JDP17-021 ................ Yo=Y YN [T L To7=) (o ] N 1
112 JDP17-020................ B TS To= 1 =Y 1
113 s TS-155010 ................ Flat Washer .........ccovveiiiiee e MAB .. 1
114 ............ TS-0071031 .............. Hex Cap SCreW........cvvvieeeeeecieeeee e 5/8-11 X2 e, 1



Parts List for JDP-15F-M...716250M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
115 JDP17-025 ................ Pan Head Rivet .........ccoociiiiiiiii e, Dia.2.3x3.5..ccccciiiiens 2
116 ..o, JDP17-025 ................ Pan Head Rivet ..o, Dia.2.3x3.5..cccccvienn 2
M7 . TS-1540061 .............. HEX NUL ... M8 .. 1
118 . JDP17-011 ..o LOCK HaNAIE ... et eeite e e e e e nee e 1
119 . JDP17-118 ........c.... SPECIAI BOI ... e e e 4
120 ............ JDP17-202................. Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... ccccoviieviiieeeiieeciee e, 1
121 . JDP17-012 ................ Crank Arm Shaft ........oooiioi s e 1
122............ JDP17-013 ................ Crank Arm Handle GriP ......coouiiiiiiiie e e 1
123 e, TS-1523031 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......ccovvceeiieiiiiiiicee e MB X 10 i 1
124 ... TS-1524011 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......cccvveeiiieiieie e M8 X8 ..o, 1
125 .. TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccvveeiiiienniieeeieeeeee M8 X 50 ...eeiiiiiiiiieees 4
126 ............ TS-1534042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeeevvvveeecccinneenn. MG X 12 ... 1
127 oo JDP17-090................. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccceveevniieveeeeeenieeeenn. M4 x20......cccoiii. 2
128 ..., JDPA7-117 e WING NUE ... MB .o 4
129 ... JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie .o A-120S ..., 1
130 ... FO02097 ........cccvveeeenn. External Tooth Lock Washer ..............ccocvvviviiiieennnes M5 2
131 5712561 ...cccvcvvven. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccoocveviiieciiineenne ME X8 .o 2
132, JDP17-132R.............. Grounding Label ........cooiiii e e 1
133 JDP17-133E.............. ADOT e MT2/B16 ..o 1
134 ... JDP17-134E.............. Warning Label ........ooouiiie s e 1
135 e, JDP17-135E.............. SPEEA ChaIt ...ttt e s 1
136 ....c....... JDP15-136E.............. Motor Label........cccoiiiiieiiiee e 230V, 1Ph oo, 1
137 e JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label ... e 1
138 .. JDP15F-138E............ LD LD .. e e 1
139 .. JDP17-121 ..o (070 o117 I8 1T o =Y U 1
140 ............ JET-92...ciiiiiii JET LOGO it 92 x38mMm....ccceenes 1
141 ... JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) ..ot e 1
142 ............ JDP17-142R.............. (0701118 T o] 4 13T [ SRS UPRPRPR 1
143 ............ JDP17-143R.............. 8T o]y T [ (o011 o o S 1
144 ............ JDP17-144R.............. SPriNG ReAINET ..o e 1
145 ............ JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16090001 and higher).......cccocc. voviieiiiiiiee e 1
146 ............ JDP15F-146............... Plate COVET ... ettt 1
147 ... JDP15-147E.............. Scale RiNG ..o Metric.....ccooeiiiiie 1
148 ............ JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) .......cocoiiiit i 1
149 ............ JDP15F-149.............. Pinion Shaft ........oooiie e e 1
150 ., JDP17-150R.............. HUD < et 1
151 e, JDP17-151R.............. LI 10T SRR 1
152 ... JDP17-065................ PN oo B-45. .. i 1
153 ., JDP17-070 ................ [ 4 PP TP UPRTPRP 3
154 ............ JDP17-069 ................ HANAIE ...t et et n 3
155 . JDP17-155R.............. SPriNg HOUSING Cap....coiiiiiiiiiiie ittt et 1
156 ............ JDP17-045 ................ Depth Stop INAICALOr ... ..iiiiiiiieie et e 1
157 e JDP17-157R.............. FrONt COVE ...ttt e e 1
158 ... JDP17-158R.............. L1 T SRR 1
159 . JDP17-072................. LOCK HaNAIE.........eeeeee e e eeens 1
160............ JDP17-062................. 1Y =T Y USSR 1
161 ., JDP17-161R.............. PN e et 3
162 ..., JDP17-094 ................ STOP SCIEW .ttt e e 1
163 ..., JDP17-163R.............. O-RiNG et 60 x1.5NBR ................ 1
164 ............ FO10431..coeeeeee. Socket SEt SCreW .......evvivieeiiiee e MI0O X8 i 2
165 ............ 6286927 ......cccunn CR RE Count HD SCrew........ccceveeeeeeciiiiiee e M4 Xx10 ..., 1
166............ TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccooeveeiiiieeeiineenne MEX 12 i 1
167 v TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeeeviveeeeveciieenn. M5 X 10 i 8
168 ............ JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10...ceeevene. 1
169 ....cceee. JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL ... 1/2-20 X T6.5....cceee. 1
170 e, JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVET ...ttt eetteeeeeesneeesne e e s e enneeanee e 1
171 JDP17-051 ... PIALE et eeteeaaeeenee e e e e e e naaeaneen 1
172 .. JDP17-055 ................ [ 10T T USROS 2
173 e JDP17-056 ................ Pressing Plate ... e 2



Parts List for JDP-15F-M...716250M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
174 ............ TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer .........ccouviviiiii e MA ..o 1
175 ... TS-1501061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW........coocvveeeeeeeeciiiieee e M4 X200, 1
176 ............ JDP17-176R.............. FOIHOWET Plate ....coooeeee e e e 1
177 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccceeecveveeeeviciieenn. M5 X 10 e 4
178 e JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Machine Screw ..........ccccoeecvvvveeeeveinenenn. M5EX6G ..o, 4
180............ JDP17-180E.............. Keyless ChUCK.........ccuuvieiiiiiiiiiie e B16-16L ......oevveiiieee. 1
182 ............ TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevciiveeeiiiieeeenn. M5 X 10 i 2
183 .. JDP17-090................. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccooceeeiiieeeiiieeenieeene M4 X16 ..o 1
184 ............ JDP20-111 ..o Pan Head Machine Screw ..........cccccevveeeiiieeevieennne MEX6B .o, 2
185........c... TS-1533032.............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoevcievieeiinciieeenn. M5 X 10 i, 1
186 ............ JDP17-186E.............. Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 ...oevveee 1
187 e JDP17-187E.............. SWILCN KBY ..ot es eeeeatr e e e e e e e araaaaas 1
188 .......ee. JDP17-188E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY....coiiiiiiiiiii e e 1
189 .. JDP17-189E.............. Pan HD Tapping SCrew ........cccccvvveveinciieeeee e M4 X16 ... 2
190 ............ JDP17-190E.............. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeeiiieee e M4 X A2 i 2
191 e JDP17-191E.............. Magnetic Switch Assembly............cccocoeiiiiiiiiienns JD3-2-F2-V3 ....coeoee 1
192 ............ JDP17-192E.............. SWItCh MOUNTING ..ceiiiiie e e 1
193 ... JDP17-193E.............. Emergency Switch Assembly ...........cccccceeiiiiien. HY57B-4-F4................. 1
194 ............ TS-1533052 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoevcviveeeeiiciieenn. M5 X 16 e 2
195............ JDP17-195E.............. (071U 1] oI -1 o T PRSP 1
196 ............ TS-1501011 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW.......coovveeeeeeeiiiiiiiiee e M4 X6 ..o 1
197 s JDP17-197E.............. (070] 4] o1 STS1S (o] g RS o] 10T [ 1
198 ............ JDP17-198E.............. [T o J USSR 1
199 ... JDP17-199E.............. SPriNG Pin oo Dia. 3x10......cccveeeeenne 1
200............ JDP17-200E.............. (7 310 o Q€T (o S 1
201 ... TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeecviieeeevecieeenn. M4 X 30 .. 1
202 ............ JDP17-202E.............. Micro SWitch ASSEMDIY ......ccuiiiiiii et e 1
203 ............ JDP17-203E.............. PlUNger HOUSING ...t e e e 1
204 ............ JDP17-204E.............. (070] 4] o1 =TS1S (o] IS o] 1o [ 1
205............ JDP17-205E.............. PiIvOt SUPPOIT ...t e 1
206............ TS-2276081 .............. Socket SEt SCrew ........vvvvvieeiiiiiee e MG X8 .. 1
207 ... JDP15-207E.............. PiIVOt SNaft ...ccoeiec e e e e 1
208 ............ JDP17-067R.............. L2 {3 T R A-15 3
209............ JDP17-209E.............. Lead Wire Assembly.........coccciiviiiiiiiiiiee e L100 (Black).................. 3
210 ... JDP17-210E.............. Lead Wire ASSembIy.........ooociiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeesieeeeen L150 (Black).................. 2
211 e JDP17-211E.............. Lead Wire Assembly.........coociiiiiiiniiiiiineeiieeeen L350 (Black).................. 1
212 e JDP17-212E.............. Lead Wire Assembly.........coocoiiiiiiniiiiiieee e L350 (Black).................. 1
213 . JDP17-213E.............. Lead Wire Assembly........c.cococeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
214 ............ JDP17-214E.............. Lead Wire ASsembly.........coocciiiiiiiniiiineeeiieeeeen L150 (Blue) .......cccuvennnen 1



Assembly Drawing for JDP-15F-M...716250M...~230V




Parts and Assembly for JDP-15F-T...716250T...3~400V
Parts List for JOP-15F-T...716250T...3~400V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JDP17-001R.............. N Ted g ol o =1 (S 1
2 e JDP17-002R.............. [ = USSR 1
3, JDP17-102................ INdicator Light .........oveiieie et e 1
T JDP17-004R.............. Front HOUSING ...cooiiiiiiiiiie e ittt 1
5 JDP17-108 ................ [ = =R 1
6. 131803108 ................ Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........ccccceevvieeniiieeeiineenne M3 X8 .o 2
T, TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........cccoeecvveveeecveinneennn. M4 X 30 ... 2
8 JDP17-008E.............. Cable Protective SIEEVE ........c.ueeiiiiiiiiiiie s e 1
1S I JDP17-101 ... LED Circuit Board .........cooooiiiiiiiiie e i e e e e 1
10 . JDP17-107 ................ MCU Circuit BOArd .......cooiiiiiiiiiii e ettt e e e e e e s eneaaeeeeeeas 1
T JDP17-011E.............. Controller ASSEMDIY..........uiiiiiiiii e s 1
12 e JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp ASSEMDIY ....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e DC 12V, TW x 3............ 1
13 . JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16070001 and higher) ... ....ccccooviiiiiieiiiieeeee 2
14 . JDP17-014E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY ..o e s 1
15 e, TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ..o 4
16 .. TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ... M5 .o 2
17 o TS-1523011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW .......cevvivveeiiiiie e MB X6 ..o 2
18 e, TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccveveviiieeniiceeiiee e MB X 25 ... 4
19 e, FO00065.............cc..... Truss Head Machine Screw..........ccccccevvvviieeeeninins MEX 8. 2
20 ... TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevcieveeeiiicieeenn. MEX12.. . 1
22 e JDP17-058 ................ Strain Relief ... Dia. 10mm .......ccccceeeen. 1
23 131803108 ................ Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cocceevvieeeiiieeevieeenne M3 X8 . 4
24 ... 131803108................. Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cccccovvveeveeeeeiiniieeeenn. M3 X8 ..o 4
25 e JDP20-111 ....oeeeee Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooveceveeeeincieeenn. M5 X6 . 2
26 ., JDP17-208 ................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) ......coooiiiiiiiiiiiit e 3
27 s TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ............ccoecevveveeeeveineeenn.. M5EX12. ., 2
28 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeviiiveeeiiiiieeenn. MEX 10 1
29 e JDP17-029E.............. Strain Relief ... Dia. 15.5mm ................. 1
30 s JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief ........oooiiii e Dia. 27mm .......cccceeeee.. 1
31 JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief .......voiiiiie e Dia. 27mm .......cccceeeeenn. 1
32 JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp ..o 12.5mm.is 1
33 JDP17-033R.............. Closed End Connector .........ccccveeeeeeeiiciieee e 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
34 . JDP17-034R.............. Terminal.......ccceeiiiiiiiee e e 12~10AWG UL CES...... 2
36 e JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with Transformer............. oo, 1
37 e JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for Laser GUIdE ...........eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiees e 1
38 . JDP17-038AE ........... PlUG e KEDU P551 .................. 1
39 .. JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp .......ccceeeeciiiiie e 12.5MmM.iiieeeces 1
40 ..o JDP17-040E.............. Warning Label ........ooo e e 1
41 JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE ... e 1
43 JDP17-043R.............. Parallel Key .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e B6XBX30 ., 1
44 ... JDP15-044AE ........... Motor ASSEMDIY ......c.cvviiiieeieeee e 400V, 3Ph......cccvveeeen. 1
.................. JDP17-044EMF......... Motor Fan (N0t SHOWN).......c.ooiiiiiiiiii e e seee e ]
.................. JDP17-044EJB.......... Junction Box (N0t ShOWN) ........coiiiiiiiiiiiiicciieee e eeeeee e
.................. JDP17-044EBC......... Junction Box Cover (Not ShOWN).........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
A7 oo JDP17-036................. Poly V-Belt ... 4PJ690.......ccciieeeeees 1
48 ..o JDP15F-048............... POly V-Belt ..o 4PJ635....ccoe e 1
49 .. JDP17-212........c...... Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) ........ccccoooies viieiiiiiei e 1
50 ... JDP17-126 ................ LAY oo o TSRS 1
51 e JDP17-062 ................ MAGNEL...... e e 1
52 e TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted Screw.........ccccvvveiiriciiieeeeeee. M4 X6 .o 1
53 .. TS-152704 ................ Hex Wrench ... MM . 1
54 .l TS-152705 ................ Hex Wrench ... AMM i 1
55 i TS-152706 ................ Hex Wrench ... SMM . 1



Parts List for JDP-15F-T...716250T...3~400V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
56 ... TS-152707 ................ HEeX WIeNCh ........oovveiiiieeee e BMM .., 1
YA JDP17-042................. TensioN ROHEI BASE ........cuuuiiiiiiiieieeeceei e et 1
58 e JDP17-037 ................ [ =101 | L= N 1
59 . JDP17-041 ................ SIBEVE ... e 1
60....cceveee. JDP17-205 ................ Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . ......c..cccceeviieeeiiiieeiiieeee 1
61 . JDP17-040 ................ SNAE et e ———————————— s 1
62 JDP17-039................ 2T =Y g T T0] = R 1
63 ... BB-620277................ Ball BEAring .....c.coveeviieieiiee e 620277 ... 2
64 .............. JDP17-034 ................ (070109 o f XS] o] ST o] o o FS PSR 1
65 .. TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ... 5
66 ..o TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ... M5 e 2
67 .o JDP17-067R.............. C-RiNG i A-15 e 1
68.............. TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeeveiiiviviiiiiiennenns M5 X112 e, 2
69 .. JDP17-069R.............. Square Head Bolt ..............coooomiieiiieee M8 XT75.. .o, 1
70 e, JDP15F-070.............. PlaStiC SIEEVE ..ot e e 1
[ JDP15F-071.............. Retaining RiNG ......cccovviiiiiiiiec e RAT ... 2
72 JDP17-072R.............. PUIEY SEENUL.....coiiiie et e eree e e sree e e seee s 1
73 e, JDP15F-073.............. Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) ........ooviiiiiiiet e 1
T4 s JDP15F-074 .............. T o= (o] LT ST PR OPPPR 1
75 . JDP15F-075.............. DIIVE SIBEVE ... et eee e e e et e e e e e e 1
76 .. BB-6204Z7................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvviiiiiee et 6204ZZ ........cccoeeeee 2
77 JDP17-076 ................ SPINAIE PUIIEY ..ottt teeesrteeesnae e e esaeeennneeeeennees 1
78 . JDP17-109................. DIt KBY .ttt e e e e e araa s 3
79 JDP15F-079.............. (R0 o] o1 VAT = 1] o1 N 1
L0 I JDP15F-080.............. QuIll Assembly (#81 thru #87) ........eeeeiiie e e 1
81 e JDP15F-081.............. SPINAIE .. e e e e e e e anaeas 3
82 ... JDP15F-082.............. QUIL e ee e aaaans 1
83 s JDP17-083R.............. WWASKET ...ttt e e e e e e e ee eee e e e e e e e ———————————— 1
84 ... JDP17-084R.............. o o3 (1o T 11 S 1
85 . JDP17-085R.............. SPINAIE NUL ..eei e eee e et e e s e e e re e e eareeeeaeas 1
86 ... BB-62037Z................ Ball BEaring ....c.cccovvieiiiiieeeeee et 6203ZZ ... 1
87 . BB-6204Z7................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvvieiiiee et 6204ZZ ... 1
88 .. JDP17-088R.............. 1Yo o = U= S 1
89 ..., TS-1524011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW ......eeeiiiiiiiieeieeee e MB X8, 1
90 ... JDP17-206................ Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) .........ccccocees i, 1
(S I JDP17-047 ................ Center Pulley Shaft..........oooiiiiiii et e 1
92 s JDP17-048 ................ (072101 =Y U 1 P 1
93 .. BB-620277................ Ball BEaring .....ccoeevvuiiiiiiiee e 620277 ..o 2
9 ... JDP17-067R.............. C-RiING ittt A5 e 1
95 . JDP17-008 ................ RACK .o ee e e e e e e —— 1
9% ... JDP17-130 ..uuueenenenn. LIz 101 (AT o Yoo I [ =TT o A 1
97 JDP17-097R.............. Chuck Key HOIAET..........ccveiiiiiiee e et 1
(21 JDP15F-098.............. BASE ..o ee eeaea e e e e —— 1
99 . JDP15F-099.............. (2T T QO o] | F=T N 1
100 ... JDP15F-100.............. Column Assembly (#101 thru #103) .....oeeeiiiiiieciiiees e 1
101 ............ JDP15F-101.............. (070] 317 o] o [T 1
102 JDP15F-102.............. COlUMN SUPPOI....ociieiieieee et eeees —eeeetb e e e e e e e e e e e e eanaaeaas 1
103 .. TS-1525031 .............. Socket Set SCreW .......cooovvvveeeiiiieeeee, MI10 X 16 ...evverrrerrerrinnnes 1
104 ............ JDP15F-104 .............. Table Assembly (F105 thru #117) c..eeeiiee s e 1
105............ JDP17-018................. [ (=1 Ter= 1 I 1= 1
106 ............ JDP17-014 ................ (7= T=T g oo R 1
107 e JDP17-024 ................ WOIM SNt .. ..t ee et 1
108 ............ JDP15F-108.............. = o) [SR S 18] o] o Lo o AT SURPPPRRN 1
109 ............ JDP15F-109.............. B IE=1 o) L= 1
110 e JDP17-016 ................ IR 01T ol T SRRSO 1
111, JDP17-021 ................ Yo=Y YN [T L To7=) (o ] N 1
112 JDP17-020................ B TS To= 1 =Y 1



Parts List for JDP-15F-T...716250T...3~400V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
13 TS-155010 ......oeeeeeee Flat Washer ... 1Y 1 1
114 ............ TS-0071031 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.......c.coviiiiiiiiieiee e 5/8-11 X2 i 1
115, JDP17-025 ................ Pan Head Rivet ..o, Dia.2.3x3.5..cccceeine 2
116 ............ JDP17-025 ................ Pan Head Rivet ........c.oovviiiiiee e Dia.2.3x3.5....coeee. 2
117 TS-1540061 .............. HEX NUL. ..o e Y L 1
118 ., JDP17-011 .. LOCK HaNAIE........eiiieiiii e ettt 1
119, JDP17-118 ... SPECIAI BOIL.... e e 4
120 ............ JDP17-202................. Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... ccooooiiiiiiiiiiieieeee, 1
121 e, JDP17-012 ... Crank Arm Shaft ........oooiiii s 1
122 ............ JDP17-013................ Crank Arm Handle Grip ...t e e 1
123 . TS-1523031 .............. Socket SEt SCreW ........vvviviieiiiiee e MB X 10 e 1
124 ... TS-1524011 .............. Socket SEet SCreW .........vvvvveeiiiiiiie e M8B X8 .. 1
125, TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew ........ccoceerverniiiiieeiieenieennn M8 X 50 ..o, 4
126 ............ TS-1534042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ..........cccccovvveeiiiieceiineenne MB X 12 . e 1
127 JDP17-090................. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeeiiieee e M4 X20 ... 2
128 ............ JDP17-117 . WING NUE ... MB .o 4
129 .., JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie .o A-120S ..., 1
130 ... F002097 ......ccvveeneenn. External Tooth Lock Washer ..........ccccccevviieiininenne M5 2
131 5712561 ....ovveeeneeen. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeeecveveeeeiccieeennn. MEX8 . 2
132............ JDP17-132R.............. Grounding Label .........eeiiiiiiiiie e e 1
133, JDP17-133E.............. ATDOT . MT2/B16 ... 1
134 ............ JDP17-134E.............. Warning Label ........ooo et e s 1
135 .. JDP17-135E.............. SPEEA CNAIt ...t e 1
136 ..o, JDP15-136AE ........... Motor Label.........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 400V, 3Ph....cccoveriee, 1
137 e, JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label...........ccoi s e 1
138 .. JDP15F-138AE ......... [0 = o USRS 1
139 ., JDP17-121 .o CONLrOl LADEI ... ries e e 1
140 ............ JET-92... i = I I T T R 92 x38mMm.....cceenees 1
141 ... JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) ..o e 1
142 ............ JDP17-142R.............. (0701118 T o] 4 13T [ TSR UPRTPRPI 1
143 ............ JDP17-143R.............. 8T o]y e [ (o101 1 o T SRS 1
144 ............ JDP17-144R.............. SPriNG ReAINET ..o e 1
145 ............ JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16070001 and higher).......cccocc. voviieiiiiiiee e 1
146 ............ JDP15F-146............... Plate COVET ... ettt 1
147 ... JDP15-147E.............. Scale RiNG ..o Metric.....ccooiiiii. 1
148 ............ JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) ......ccociiiiit i 1
149 ............ JDP15F-149............... Pinion Shaft .........ooiiii e e 1
150 ....cc..ee. JDP17-150R.............. HUD e eete et e et a e enaeen 1
151 JDP17-151R.............. TAPEE AXIS ettt beee et et e e e s areeenae 1
152 .. JDP17-065................ PN oo B-45. i 1
153 ., JDP17-070 ................ (€ 4 TSP UPRTPRP 3
154 ............ JDP17-069 ................ HANAIE ...t et et 3
155 . JDP17-155R.............. SPriNg HOUSING Cap....cci ittt eeee et 1
156 ............ JDP17-045 ................ Depth Stop INAICALOr ... ..iiiiiiiie et e 1
157 e JDP17-157R.............. FrONt COVE ...ttt e 1
158 ..o, JDP17-158R.............. RING et —ete e e e e enaaeeneea 1
159 .. JDP17-072................. LOCK HaNAIE........cooiiiiieie et et 1
160............ JDP17-062................. 1Y =T T Y USSR 1
161 ., JDP17-161R.............. PN e et 3
162............ JDP17-094 ................ IS (o] o ST = U T 1
163 ............ JDP17-163R.............. O-RiNG e 60 x 1.5 NBR ................ 1
164 ............ FO10431 ..o Socket Set SCrew ........cccoocevieeiiiine e MO X 8 .o, 2
165............ 6286927 ......ceeeeeeeene. CR RE Count HD SCrew........cccoocveiieeiieieenieeenn M4 X 10 . 1
166 ............ TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeeeciiveeeeieciieen. M5 X 12 i, 1
167 ... TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeecvveveeeeicinenenn. MS X 10 .. 8
168 ............ JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL...c.oii e 1/2-20 X T10...veeierenne, 1
169............ JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL ... 1/2-20 X T6.5....cceee. 1



Parts List for JDP-15F-T...716250T...3~400V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
170 ............ JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVET ...ttt e e aie et e st e e aeee s 1
171 JDP17-051 ................ PLALE ..o e e 1
172............ JDP17-055................ HINGE e e e 2
173 JDP17-056 ................ Pressing Plate ..o 2
174 ............ TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer ..o M4 e 1
175 . TS-1501061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew ........ccocueeiierneiiiiee e M4 X20 .. 1
176 ............ JDP17-176R.............. FOHOWET Plate .....cooeiiiieee et e 1
177 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeecviiveeeeiiciieenn. M5 X 10 i 4
178 .o JDP20-111 ..o Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccocveviiiiecinineenne ME X6 .o 4
180............ JDP17-180E.............. Keyless ChUCK ...........oooiiiiiiiiiic e B16-16L ....ccovviveiieenns 1
182............ TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeeecveveeeeieciieenn. M5 X 10 i 2
183 ... JDP17-090................ Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeeiiieee e M4 X16 .. 1
184 ............ JDP20-111 ... Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccoooeviiieciicneenne ME X6 .o 2
185....c..e. TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccovvveeiiieeciineenne M5 X 10 s 1
186............ JDP17-186E.............. Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 ....ceeeee 1
187 e JDP17-187E.............. SWITCH KBY ...t et 1
188........... JDP17-188E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY ...t e 1
189 .. JDP17-189E.............. Pan HD Tapping SCrew ........cccccevveeeviciieieee e M4 X16 ... 2
190 ............ JDP17-190E.............. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeeiiieee e M4 X2 e, 2
191 JDP17-191E.............. Magnetic Switch Assembly............cccocoiiiiiiiiinienns JD3-2-F2-V3 ....coeeee 1
192............ JDP17-192E.............. SWItCh MOUNTING ...coiiiei e e 1
193 ... JDP17-193E.............. Emergency Switch Assembly ...........cccccoeeiiiiieen. HY57B-4-F4................. 1
194 ............ TS-1533052 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeeeciiieeeevcciieenn. M5 X 16 i 2
195 JDP17-195E.............. Caution Label ... e 1
196............ TS-1501011 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccvvveviiieinieieeieceee M4 X6 .o 1
197 JDP17-197E.............. (070] 09T o =Tt (o] d IS o]y T To [P RTPPR 1
198 ............ JDP17-198E.............. g 1o o T PP 1
199 ... JDP17-199E.............. SPrNG Pin e Dia. 3x10....ccceviieenns 1
200............ JDP17-200E.............. ChUCK GUAT ... et 1
201 .o, TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeeciiveeeevccieeenn. M4 X 30 .. 1
202 ............ JDP17-202E.............. Micro SWitCh ASSEMDIY ......ccuiiiiiii et e 1
203 ............ JDP17-203E.............. PlIUNGEr HOUSING ... ittt e e 1
204 ............ JDP17-204E.............. (070] 4] o1 STS1S (o] IS o] 11T [ 1
205............ JDP17-205E.............. PivOt SUPPOIT ... e 1
206 ............ TS-2276081 .............. Socket SEt SCrew ........evvvvveeiiiiiiie e MB X8 ... 1
207 ............ JDP15-207E.............. PIvOt Shaft ... e 1
208............ JDP17-067R.............. C-RiNG i A-15 3
209............ JDP17-209AE ........... Lead Wire Assembly........c.ocoeiiiiiiiinini e L100 (Black).................. 3
210 ... JDP17-210E.............. Lead Wire Assembly..........cccooviviiiiiiiniiiie e L150 (Black)........cc........ 2
21 JDP17-211E.............. Lead Wire Assembly..........cccoviiiiiiiiieiiiieec e L350 (Black).................. 1
212 . JDP17-212E.............. Lead Wire Assembly........c.cocoeiiiiiiiiiiniiieec e L350 (Black).................. 1
213 e JDP17-213E.............. Lead Wire ASSembIy........cooociiiiiiiiniiiieeee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
214 ... JDP17-214E.............. Lead Wire Assembly........c.cccocviviiiiiiiiniiiec e L150 (Blue) ......ccecvuenee. 1
215 ... JDP17-215AE ........... Power Cord Assembly (#38 and #216) .......cccocvveees coiiiiee e 1
216 ..o JDP17-216AE ........... Power Cord........ooooiiiiiiiiee e VDE 5G x 1.0mm=......... 1

10



Assembly Drawing for JDP-15F-T...716250T...3~400V




Parts and Assembly for JDP-15B-M...716200M...~230V
Parts List for JDP-15B-M...716200M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JDP17-001R.............. N Ted g ol o =1 (S 1
2 i, JDP17-002R.............. L] (=SSR 1
3 JDP17-102................. [T [Toz=1 o gl 1N Te ] ¥ RS 1
T JDP17-004R.............. Front HOUSING ...cooiiiiiiiiiie e it e 1
5, JDP17-108................. PLALE ..o e e aaae s 1
(I 131803108 ..........c.... Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cococeevieeeiiieeenieeenne M3 X8 .o 2
T, TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ..........ccccoeecvvvveeeeeecinneennn. M4 X 30 ... 2
8 i JDP17-008E.............. Cable Protective SIEEVE ........c..eeiiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
(S JDP17-101 ... = B O ot =T =1 o PSS 1
10 i, JDP17-107 ... MCU Circuit BOArd ..........cooiiiiiie et et e e 1
T, JDP17-011E.............. Controller ASSEMDIY..........uiiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
12 i JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp ASSEMDIY .......ooeiiiiieiiie e DC 12V, 1TW x 3........... 1
13 . JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16090001 and higher) ..... ....ccccooviiiiieiiiieeeee 2
14 . JDP17-014E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY ..o e s 1
15 TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer .........cccceviiiiiiiee e MB ..o 4
16 .. TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer .........cccceviiieiiiee e M5 e 2
17 o TS-1523011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW .......cvvviviieiiiiee e MB X6 .o 2
18 e, TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccvveeiiieeiniiiceeiice e, MB X 25 ... 4
19 FO00065.............cc..... Truss Head Machine Screw..........cccccevviiiieeeeiinnns MEX 8. 2
20 ... TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevcievieeiiiieeenn. MEXx12.. . 1
22 e JDP17-058 ................ Strain Relief ... Dia. 10mm .......ccccceeeenn. 1
23 131803108 ................ Pan Head Tapping SCrew........ccoccceevvveeeiiieeeiineenns M3 X8 . 4
24 ... 131803108................. Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cccccovvvuvveeeeeiiniieeeenn. M3 X8 .. 4
25 e JDP20-111 ....oeeeee Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevcieveeeeinieeenn. M5 X6 . 2
26 .. JDP17-208 ................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) ......ccooiiiiiiiiiiit e 3
27 s TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ............ccoeccvvvveeeeiccineeenn.. M5EX12. ., 2
28 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeviiiveeeiiiiieeenn. MEX 10 . 1
29 e JDP17-029E.............. Strain Relief ... Dia. 15.5mm ................. 1
30 s JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief ..o Dia. 27mm .......cccceeeee... 1
31 s JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief .......cuoiiiiie e Dia. 27mm .....ccccocveenns 1
32 s JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp ......cceeeeiiiecciee e 12.5MM.ciiicieeee, 1
33 JDP17-033R.............. Closed End Connector ..........ccceveriieeenieeesiieeeeee 16~14AWG UL CE2......2
34 JDP17-034R.............. Terminal.....cooviii i 12~10AWG UL CES5......2
36 e JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with Transformer............. .o, 1
37 e JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for Laser GUIdE ..........eeeiieiiiiiiiiiiees e 1
38 . JDP17-038E.............. Power Cord.......ccoeiiiiiiiiee e VDE 3G x 1.0mm?2......... 1
39 i, JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp ......ceeeiiiiiieiie e 12.5MM..iciieeee, 1
40 ..o JDP17-040E.............. Warning Label ........ooo e e 1
41 JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE ... e 1
43 JDP17-043R.............. Parallel Key ........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e B6XBX30 ., 1
44 ............. JDP15-044E.............. MOtor ASSEMDIY ...coouviiiiiiii e 230V, 1Ph ..o 1
.................. JDP17-044EMF......... Motor Fan (N0t ShOWN).......c.coiiiiiiiiiii s e seee e ]
.................. JDP17-044ESC......... Starting Capacitor (not shown)..................cceeeee...... 5O0IF, 250V................... 1
.................. JDP17-044ERC......... Running Capacitor (not shown)..............cccceevuveee. 1600F, 450Vl 1
.................. JDP17-044EJB.......... Junction Box (N0t ShOWN) .....cooiiiiiiiiiiccecs e ]
.................. JDP17-044EBC......... Junction Box Cover (Not ShOWN).........cccccoviiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
47 i JDP17-036................. POl V-Belt.....coeeiieiiii e 4PJ690.......coeiiieieiennn 1
48 ... JDP15F-048.............. POl V-Belt....oeeeieee e 4PJB35.....cciieee 1
49 .............. JDP17-212 ... Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) .......ccccovvves viieeviiee e 1
L]0 S JDP17-126 ................ LT3 T o SR SPRS 1
51 i JDP17-062................. MAGNEL. .. e e 1
52 s TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted SCrew.........cccccvvvveeeiiciiieie e M4 X6 ..o 1
53 e TS-152704 ................ Hex Wrench ... MM i 1
54 e TS-152705 ................ Hex Wrench ... AMM . 1
55 s TS-152706 ................ Hex Wrench ... [1001 02 DO 1

12



Parts List for JDP-15B-M...716200M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
56 ... TS-152707 ................ HEeX WIeNCh ........oovveiiiieeee e BMM .., 1
YA JDP17-042................. TensioN ROHEI BASE ........cuuuiiiiiiiieieeeceei e et 1
58 e JDP17-037 ................ [ =101 | L= N 1
59 . JDP17-041 ................ SIBEVE ... e 1
60....cceveee. JDP17-205 ................ Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . ......c..cccceeviieeeiiiieeiiieeee 1
61 . JDP17-040 ................ SNAE et e ———————————— s 1
62 JDP17-039................ 2T =Y g T T0] = R 1
63 ... BB-620277................ Ball BEAring .....c.coveeviieieiiee e 620277 ... 2
64 .............. JDP17-034 ................ (070109 o f XS] o] ST o] o o FS PSR 1
65 .. TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ... 5
66 ..o TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ... M5 e 2
67 .o JDP17-067R.............. C-RiNG i A-15 e 1
68.............. TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeeveiiiviviiiiiiennenns M5 X112 e, 2
69 .. JDP17-069R.............. Square Head Bolt ..............coooomiieiiieee M8 XT75.. .o, 1
70 e, JDP15F-070.............. PlaStiC SIEEVE ..ot e e 1
[ JDP15F-071.............. Retaining RiNG ......cccovviiiiiiiiec e RAT ... 2
72 JDP17-072R.............. PUIEY SEENUL.....coiiiie et e eree e e sree e e seee s 1
73 e, JDP15F-073.............. Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) .........oovviiiiiet e 1
T4 s JDP15F-074 .............. T o= (o] LT ST PR OPPPR 1
75 . JDP15F-075.............. DIIVE SIBEVE ... et eee e e e et e e e e e e 1
76 .. BB-6204Z7................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvviiiiiee et 6204ZZ ........cccoeeeee 2
77 JDP17-076 ................ SPINAIE PUIIEY ..ottt teeesrteeesnae e e esaeeennneeeeennees 1
78 . JDP17-109................. DIt KBY .ttt e e e e e araa s 3
79 JDP15F-079.............. (R0 o] o1 VAT = 1] o1 N 1
L0 I JDP15F-080.............. QuIll Assembly (#81 thru #87) ........eeeeiiie e e 1
81 e JDP15F-081.............. SPINAIE .. e e e e e e e anaeas 3
82 ... JDP15F-082.............. QUIL e ee e aaaans 1
83 s JDP17-083R.............. WWASKET ...ttt e e e e e e e ee eee e e e e e e e ———————————— 1
84 ... JDP17-084R.............. o o3 (1o T 11 S 1
85 . JDP17-085R.............. SPINAIE NUL ..eei e eee e et e e s e e e re e e eareeeeaeas 1
86 ... BB-62037Z................ Ball BEaring ....c.cccovvieiiiiieeeeee et 6203ZZ ... 1
87 . BB-6204Z7................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvvieiiiee et 6204ZZ ... 1
88 .. JDP17-088R.............. 1Yo o = U= S 1
89 ..., TS-1524011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW ......eeeiiiiiiiieeieeee e MB X8, 1
90 ... JDP17-206................ Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) .........ccccocees i, 1
(S I JDP17-047 ................ Center Pulley Shaft..........oooiiiiiii et e 1
92 s JDP17-048 ................ (072101 =Y U 1 P 1
93 .. BB-620277................ Ball BEaring .....ccoeevvuiiiiiiiee e 620277 ..o 2
9 ... JDP17-067R.............. C-RiING ittt A5 e 1
95 . JDP15B-095.............. [ T N 1
9% ... JDP17-130 ..uuuueneeennn. =101 LA o Yoo N [ =TT o A 1
97 JDP17-097R.............. Chuck KeY HOIAET..........ccuveiiiiiee et et 1
(21 T JDP15B-098.............. BASE ..o e eeaeaa e e e e —— 1
99 . JDP15F-099.............. (2T T Q0o | F=T N 1
100 ..o JDP15B-100.............. Column Assembly (#101 thru #103) .....oeeeiiiiiieiiiiees e 1
101 ............ JDP15B-101.............. (070] 317 o] o [ 1
102 JDP15B-102.............. COlUMN SUPPOI....cci ettt eees eeeeaett e e e e e e e e e e e e e eannaeeas 1
103 .. TS-1525031 .............. Socket Set SCreW .......oooovvvveveiiiiee, MI10 X 16 ...uvverrrrrrerrennees 1
104 ............ JDP15F-104 .............. Table Assembly (F105 thru #117) ..eeeiiiee s e 1
105............ JDP17-018................. [ (=1 Ter= | I 1= 1
106 ............ JDP17-014 ................ (7= T=T g oo R 1
107 e JDP17-024 ................ WOIM SNAFt. ... ettt ee et 1
108 ... JDP15F-108.............. = o) [S RST8] o] o Lo o A SURPPOPRRN 1
109............ JDP15F-109.............. B IE=1 o) L= 1
110 e JDP17-016 ................ =T 01T ol T O SORR 1
111, JDP17-021 ................ Y= 1 YN [T L To7=) (o ] ol N 1
112 JDP17-020................ B TS To= 1 =Y 1
113 s TS-155010 ................ Flat Washer .........ccoveeiiiii e MAB .. 1
114 ............ TS-0071031 .............. HexX Cap SCreW.......cccvvveeeeeeecieee e 5/8-11 X2 i, 1



Parts List for JDP-15B-M...716200M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
115 JDP17-025 ................ Pan Head Rivet .........ccoociiiiiiiii e, Dia.2.3x3.5..ccccciiiiens 2
116 ..o, JDP17-025 ................ Pan Head Rivet ..o, Dia.2.3x3.5..cccccvienn 2
M7 . TS-1540061 .............. HEX NUL ... M8 .. 1
118 . 10601901 .....covvieenns LOCK HaNAIE ...t eeiie e e neens 1
119 . JDP17-118 ........c.... SPECIAI BOI ... e e e 4
120 ............ JDP17-202................. Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... ccccoviieviiieeeiieeciee e, 1
121 . JDP17-012 ................ Crank Arm Shaft ........oooiioi s e 1
122............ JDP17-013 ................ Crank Arm Handle GriP ......coouiiiiiiiie e e 1
123 e, TS-1523031 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......ccovvceeiieiiiiiiicee e MB X 10 i 1
124 ... TS-1524011 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......cccvveeiiieiieie e M8 X8 ..o, 1
125 .. TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccvveeiiiienniieeeieeeeee M8 X 50 ...eeiiiiiiiiieees 4
126 ............ TS-1534042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeeevvvveeecccinneenn. MG X 12 ... 1
127 oo JDP17-090................. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccceveevniieveeeeeenieeeenn. M4 x20......cccoiii. 2
128 ..., JDPA7-117 e WING NUE ... MB .o 4
129 ... JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie .o A-120S ..., 1
130 ... FO02097 ........cccvveeeenn. External Tooth Lock Washer ..............ccocvvviviiiieennnes M5 2
131 5712561 ...cccvcvvven. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccoocveviiieciiineenne ME X8 .o 2
132, JDP17-132R.............. Grounding Label ........cooiiii e e 1
133 JDP17-133E.............. ADOT e MT2/B16 ..o 1
134 ... JDP17-134E.............. Warning Label ........ooouiiie s e 1
135 e, JDP17-135E.............. SPEEA ChaIt ...ttt e s 1
136 ....c....... JDP15-136E.............. Motor Label........cccoiiiiieiiiee e 230V, 1Ph oo, 1
137 e JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label ... e 1
138 .. JDP15B-138E ........... LD L@DEI .. s 1
139 .. JDP17-121 ..o (070 o117 I8 1T o =Y U 1
140 ............ JET-92...ciiiiiii JET LOGO it 92 x38mMm....ccceenes 1
141 ... JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) ..ot e 1
142 ............ JDP17-142R.............. (0701118 T o] 4 13T [ SRS UPRPRPR 1
143 ............ JDP17-143R.............. 8T o]y T [ (o011 o o S 1
144 ............ JDP17-144R.............. SPriNG ReAINET ..o e 1
145 ............ JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16090001 and higher).......cccocc. voviieiiiiiiee e 1
146 ............ JDP15F-146............... Plate COVET ... ettt 1
147 ... JDP15-147E.............. Scale RiNG ..o Metric.....ccooeiiiiie 1
148 ............ JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) .......cocoiiiit i 1
149 ............ JDP15F-149.............. Pinion Shaft ........oooiie e e 1
150 ., JDP17-150R.............. HUD < et 1
151 e, JDP17-151R.............. LI 10T SRR 1
152 ... JDP17-065................ PN oo B-45. .. i 1
153 ., JDP17-070 ................ [ 4 PP TP UPRTPRP 3
154 ............ JDP17-069 ................ HANAIE ...t et et n 3
155 . JDP17-155R.............. SPriNg HOUSING Cap....coiiiiiiiiiiie ittt et 1
156 ............ JDP17-045 ................ Depth Stop INAICALOr ... ..iiiiiiiieie et e 1
157 e JDP17-157R.............. FrONt COVE ...ttt e e 1
158 ... JDP17-158R.............. L1 T SRR 1
159 . JDP17-072................. LOCK HaNAIE.........eeeeee e e eeens 1
160............ JDP17-062................. 1Y =T Y USSR 1
161 ., JDP17-161R.............. PN e et 3
162 ..., JDP17-094 ................ STOP SCIEW .ttt e e 1
163 ..., JDP17-163R.............. O-RiNG et 60 x1.5NBR ................ 1
164 ............ FO10431..coeeeeee. Socket SEt SCreW .......evvivieeiiiee e MI0O X8 i 2
165 ............ 6286927 ......cccunn CR RE Count HD SCrew........ccceveeeeeeciiiiiee e M4 Xx10 ..., 1
166............ TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccooeveeiiiieeeiineenne MEX 12 i 1
167 v TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeeeviveeeeveciieenn. M5 X 10 i 8
168 ............ JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10...ceeevene. 1
169 ....cceee. JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL ... 1/2-20 X T6.5....cceee. 1
170 e, JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVET ...ttt eetteeeeeesneeesne e e s e enneeanee e 1
171 JDP17-051 ... PIALE et eeteeaaeeenee e e e e e e naaeaneen 1
172 .. JDP17-055 ................ [ 10T T USROS 2
173 e JDP17-056 ................ Pressing Plate ... e 2



Parts List for JDP-15B-M...716200M...~230V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
174 ............ TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer .........ccouviviiiii e MA ..o 1
175 ... TS-1501061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW........coocvveeeeeeeeciiiieee e M4 X200, 1
176 ............ JDP17-176R.............. FOIHOWET Plate ....coooeeee e e e 1
177 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccceeecveveeeeviciieenn. M5 X 10 e 4
178 e JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Machine Screw ..........ccccoeecvvvveeeeveinenenn. M5EX6G ..o, 4
180............ JDP17-180E.............. Keyless ChUCK.........ccuuvieiiiiiiiiiie e B16-16L ......oevveiiieee. 1
182 ............ TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevciiveeeiiiieeeenn. M5 X 10 i 2
183 .. JDP17-090................. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccooceeeiiieeeiiieeenieeene M4 X16 ..o 1
184 ............ JDP20-111 ..o Pan Head Machine Screw ..........cccccevveeeiiieeevieennne MEX6B .o, 2
185........c... TS-1533032.............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoevcievieeiinciieeenn. M5 X 10 i, 1
186 ............ JDP17-186E.............. Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 ...oevveee 1
187 e JDP17-187E.............. SWILCN KBY ..ot es eeeeatr e e e e e e e araaaaas 1
188 .......ee. JDP17-188E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY....coiiiiiiiiiii e e 1
189 .. JDP17-189E.............. Pan HD Tapping SCrew ........cccccvvveveinciieeeee e M4 X16 ... 2
190 ............ JDP17-190E.............. Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeeiiieee e M4 X A2 i 2
191 e JDP17-191E.............. Magnetic Switch Assembly............cccocoeiiiiiiiiienns JD3-2-F2-V3 ....coeoee 1
192 ............ JDP17-192E.............. SWItCh MOUNTING ..ceiiiiie e e 1
193 ... JDP17-193E.............. Emergency Switch Assembly ...........cccccceeiiiiien. HY57B-4-F4................. 1
194 ............ TS-1533052 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoevcviveeeeiiciieenn. M5 X 16 e 2
195............ JDP17-195E.............. (071U 1] oI -1 o T PRSP 1
196 ............ TS-1501011 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW.......coovveeeeeeeiiiiiiiiee e M4 X6 ..o 1
197 s JDP17-197E.............. (070] 4] o1 STS1S (o] g RS o] 10T [ 1
198 ............ JDP17-198E.............. [T o J USSR 1
199 ... JDP17-199E.............. SPriNG Pin oo Dia. 3x10......cccveeeeenne 1
200............ JDP17-200E.............. (7 310 o Q€T (o S 1
201 ... TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeecviieeeevecieeenn. M4 X 30 .. 1
202 ............ JDP17-202E.............. Micro SWitch ASSEMDIY ......ccuiiiiiii et e 1
203 ............ JDP17-203E.............. PlUNger HOUSING ...t e e e 1
204 ............ JDP17-204E.............. (070] 4] o1 =TS1S (o] IS o] 1o [ 1
205............ JDP17-205E.............. PiIvOt SUPPOIT ...t e 1
206............ TS-2276081 .............. Socket SEt SCrew ........vvvvvieeiiiiiee e MG X8 .. 1
207 ... JDP15-207E.............. PiIVOt SNaft ...ccoeiec e e e e 1
208 ............ JDP17-067R.............. L2 {3 T R A-15 3
209............ JDP17-209E.............. Lead Wire Assembly.........coccciiviiiiiiiiiiee e L100 (Black).................. 3
210 ... JDP17-210E.............. Lead Wire ASSembIy.........ooociiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeesieeeeen L150 (Black).................. 2
211 e JDP17-211E.............. Lead Wire Assembly.........coociiiiiiiniiiiiineeiieeeen L350 (Black).................. 1
212 e JDP17-212E.............. Lead Wire Assembly.........coocoiiiiiiniiiiiieee e L350 (Black).................. 1
213 . JDP17-213E.............. Lead Wire Assembly........c.cococeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
214 ............ JDP17-214E.............. Lead Wire ASsembly.........coocciiiiiiiniiiineeeiieeeeen L150 (Blue) .......cccuvennnen 1

15



Assembly Drawing for JDP-15B-M...716200M...~230V

16



Parts and Assembly for JDP-15B-T...716200T...3~400V
Parts List for JOP-15B-T...716200T...3~400V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JDP17-001R.............. N Ted g ol o =1 (S 1
2 e JDP17-002R.............. [ = USSR 1
3, JDP17-102................ INdicator Light .........oveiieie et e 1
T JDP17-004R.............. Front HOUSING ...cooiiiiiiiiiie e ittt 1
5 JDP17-108 ................ [ = =R 1
6. 131803108 ................ Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........ccccceevvieeniiieeeiineenne M3 X8 .o 2
T, TS-2284302 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........cccoeecvveveeecveinneennn. M4 X 30 ... 2
8 JDP17-008E.............. Cable Protective SIEEVE ........c.ueeiiiiiiiiiiie s e 1
1S I JDP17-101 ... LED Circuit Board .........cooooiiiiiiiiie e i e e e e 1
10 . JDP17-107 ................ MCU Circuit BOArd .......cooiiiiiiiiiii e ettt e e e e e e s eneaaeeeeeeas 1
T JDP17-011E.............. Controller ASSEMDIY..........uiiiiiiiii e s 1
12 e JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp ASSEMDIY ....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e DC 12V, TW x 3............ 1
13 . JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16070001 and higher) ... ....ccccooviiiiiieiiiieeeee 2
14 . JDP17-014E.............. SWItCh ASSEMDIY ..o e s 1
15 e, TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB ..o 4
16 .. TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ... M5 .o 2
17 o TS-1523011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW .......cevvivveeiiiiie e MB X6 ..o 2
18 e, TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccveveviiieeniiceeiiee e MB X 25 ... 4
19 e, FO00065.............cc..... Truss Head Machine Screw..........ccccccevvvviieeeeninins MEX 8. 2
20 ... TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooevcieveeeiiicieeenn. MEX12.. . 1
22 e JDP17-058 ................ Strain Relief ... Dia. 10mm .......ccccceeeen. 1
23 131803108 ................ Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cocceevvieeeiiieeevieeenne M3 X8 . 4
24 ... 131803108................. Pan Head Tapping SCrew.........cccccovvveeveeeeeiiniieeeenn. M3 X8 ..o 4
25 e JDP20-111 ....oeeeee Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooveceveeeeincieeenn. M5 X6 . 2
26 ., JDP17-208 ................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) ......coooiiiiiiiiiiiit e 3
27 s TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw ............ccoecevveveeeeveineeenn.. M5EX12. ., 2
28 . TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeviiiveeeiiiiieeenn. MEX 10 1
29 e JDP17-029E.............. Strain Relief ... Dia. 15.5mm ................. 1
30 s JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief ........oooiiii e Dia. 27mm .......cccceeeee.. 1
K I JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief .......voiiiiie e Dia. 27mm .......cccceeeeenn. 1
32 e JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp ..o 12.5mm.is 1
33 JDP17-033R.............. Closed End Connector .........ccccveeeeeeeiiciieee e 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
34 . JDP17-034R.............. Terminal.......ccceeiiiiiiiee e e 12~10AWG UL CES...... 2
36 e JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with Transformer............. oo, 1
37 e JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for Laser GUIdE ...........eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiees e 1
38 . JDP17-038AE ........... PlUG e KEDU P551 .................. 1
39 .. JDP17-032E.............. Cable Clamp .......ccceeeeciiiiie e 12.5MmM.iiieeeces 1
40 ..o JDP17-040E.............. Warning Label ........ooo e e 1
41 JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE ... e 1
43 JDP17-043R.............. Parallel Key .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e B6XBX30 ., 1
44 ... JDP15-044AE ........... Motor ASSEMDIY ......c.cvviiiieeieeee e 400V, 3Ph......cccvveeeen. 1
.................. JDP17-044EMF......... Motor Fan (N0t SHOWN).......c.ooiiiiiiiiii e e seee e ]
.................. JDP17-044EJB.......... Junction Box (N0t ShOWN) ........coiiiiiiiiiiiiicciieee e eeeeee e
.................. JDP17-044EBC......... Junction Box Cover (Not ShOWN).........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
A7 oo JDP17-036................. Poly V-Belt ... 4PJ690.......ccciieeeeees 1
48 ..o JDP15F-048............... POly V-Belt ..o 4PJ635....ccoe e 1
49 .. JDP17-212........c...... Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) ........ccccoooies viieiiiiiei e 1
50 ... JDP17-126 ................ LAY oo o TSRS 1
51 e JDP17-062 ................ MAGNEL...... e e 1
52 e TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted Screw.........ccccvvveiiriciiieeeeeee. M4 X6 .o 1
53 .. TS-152704 ................ Hex Wrench ... MM . 1
54 .l TS-152705 ................ Hex Wrench ... AMM i 1
55 i TS-152706 ................ Hex Wrench ... SMM . 1

17



Parts List for JDP-15B-T...716200T...3~400V

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
56 . TS-152707 ... HeX WIENCh.........ooooiiiiieieeeccee e MM, 1
57 e JDP17-042 ................ Tension ROIEr BASE ..........eoiiiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
58 i, JDP17-037 ........c....... o F= T gL | PSS 1
59 i, JDP17-041 ................ SIBEVE ...ttt et a e heeea—e e e e e e e aa——raeaa—aeeanes 1
60....cceveee. JDP17-205 ................ Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . ......c..cccceeviieeeiiiieeiiieeee 1
(S I JDP17-040................ ST T | 1 SRR 1
62 ... JDP17-039................ 7Y =T 1) 1= SRR 1
63 .. BB-620277................ Ball BEAring .....c.coveeviieieiiee e 6202Z7Z .....ooevveeeenn 2
64 .............. JDP17-034 ................ (070109 o f XS] o] ST o] o o FS PSR 1
65 .. TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer .........cccceviieeiiiee e M8 5
66 ... TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer .........cccoeviiii e M5 2
67 e JDP17-067R.............. C-RiNG i A-15 e, 1
68...cceee TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccovvivvevieeiiiieeeenn. ME X 12 i, 2
69 ..eeen. JDP17-069R.............. Square Head Bolt ........ccoccvveviiiiieeiceeee e M8 X 75 . 1
70 e, JDP15F-070.............. PlastiC SIEEVE ...ttt es eeeee e e e e e 1
71 e, JDP15F-071............... Retaining RiNG ......cccovviiiiiiiiec e RAT oo, 2
72 s JDP17-072R.............. PUIEY SEENUL.....coiiiie et e eree e e sree e e seee s 1
73 e, JDP15F-073.............. Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) .........oovviiiiiet e 1
T4 s JDP15F-074 .............. T o= (o] LT ST PR OPPPR 1
75 .. JDP15F-075.............. DIVE SIBEVE ...ttt e e e e e e eee e e et aaranaees 1
76 o BB-620477................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvviiiiiee et 6204Z7Z .......oovveeen 2
TT o JDP17-076................ SPINAIE PUIIEY ..ottt teeesrteeesnae e e esaeeennneeeeennees 1
78 i JDP17-109................. DIt KBY .ttt e e e e e araa s 3
79 s JDP15F-079.............. T o] o 1= T = T o1 PSP 1
80 .o, JDP15F-080.............. QuIll Assembly (#81 thru #87) ........eeeeiiie e e 1
81 e, JDP15F-081 .............. SPINAIE .. e e e e e e e anaeas 3
82, JDP15F-082.............. QUIIL <o et eee e e e e e e 1
83 i, JDP17-083R.............. WASKET ...t es tteee e et e e tae e e aaeeene 1
84 ... JDP17-084R.............. o o3 (1o T 11 S 1
85 .. JDP17-085R.............. SPINAIE NUL ..eei e eee e et e e s e e e re e e eareeeeaeas 1
86 ... BB-6203ZZ................ Ball BEaring ....c.cccovvieiiiiieeeeee et 6203ZZ ....ccoeeveeeeen 1
87 e BB-620477................ Ball BEAING ....ccvvvieiiiee et 6204Z7Z .......oooveeenn 1
88 .. JDP17-088R.............. 1Yo o = U= S 1
89 .. TS-1524011 .............. Socket SEt SCreW ........evvvvvieiiiiiie e M8B X8 ..o 1
90 ... JDP17-206................ Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) .........ccccocees i, 1
(S I JDP17-047 ................ Center Pulley Shaft..........oooiiiiiii et e 1
92 i, JDP17-048 ................ (072101 =Y U 1 P 1
93 i, BB-620277................ Ball BEaring .....ccoeevvuiiiiiiiee e 6202Z7Z .....ooeeveeenn 2
9 .. JDP17-067R.............. C-RiING ittt A-15 1
95 i, JDP17-008................ = o] SR 1
96 ... JDP17-130................. Table WOOd INSEI ......uuuiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeee s e 1
97 e JDP17-097R.............. Chuck Key HOIAET..........ccveiiiiiiee e et 1
98 ., JDP15B-098.............. 2 E T RSP 1
99 ., JDP15F-099.............. = o] Q7o - PSS 1
100............ JDP15B-100.............. Column Assembly (#101 thru #103) .....oeeeiiiiiieciiiees e 1
101 ... JDP15B-101.............. COUMN Lt e e e aeeeetbeeeabre e e eateeeeaaeeeeenneas 1
102............ JDP15B-102.............. (070] (113 Ta IS TU] o] o o] o SRR 1
103............ TS-1525031 .............. Socket Set SCrew .......oevvvviieiiiieeee e MI0 X 16 oo 1
104 ............ JDP15F-104 .............. Table Assembly (F105 thru #117) c..eeeiiee s e 1
105............ JDP17-018................. HENICAl GEAN ...t errees —eeeeee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaanas 1
106............ JDP17-014 ................ GBAN PN e e 1
107 oo JDP17-024 ................ WOIM SNaft.....ooiiiiiee et ctree e ee et e et e e nes 1
108............ JDP15F-108.............. = o) [SR S 18] o] o Lo o AT SURPPPRRN 1
109............ JDP15F-109.............. BLIE= 1 o) [T OO PURRPORRRROR 1
110 ... JDP17-016 ................ JLIE= =T T USSR 1

18



Parts List for JDP-15B-T..
Index No Part No

M1 JDP17-021 ................
M2, JDP17-020................
M3 . TS-155010 ................
114 ............ TS-0071031 ..............
M5, JDP17-025................
116 ............ JDP17-025.................
M7 . TS-1540061 ..............
118 ... 10601901 ......ccoveeee....
119 .. JDP17-118 ................
120 ... JDP17-202 ................
121 . JDP17-012................
122 oo JDP17-013.................
123 .. TS-1523031 ..............
124 ............ TS-1524011 ..............
125 ... TS-1504101 ..............
126 ............ TS-1534042 ..............
127 o JDP17-090................
128 .. JDP17-117 oo
129 ............ JDP17-129R..............
130............ FO02097 ......cvveveennn.
131 . 5712561 ...cccoceeeee..
132 . JDP17-132R..............
133 .. JDP17-133E..............
134 ... JDP17-134E..............
135 . JDP17-135E..............
136............ JDP15-136AE ...........
137 o JDP17-137E..............
138 .. JDP15B-138AE .........
139 .. JDP17-121 .o
140 ............ JET-92...iiee,
141 ............ JDP17-141R..............
142............ JDP17-142R..............
143............ JDP17-143R..............
144 ............ JDP17-144R..............
145 ............ JDP15-145EB ...........
146 ............ JDP15F-146..............
147 o JDP15-147E..............
148 ............ JDP15F-148..............
149............ JDP15F-149..............
150 ............ JDP17-150R..............
151 . JDP17-151R..............
152 uuane.. JDP17-065................
153 .. JDP17-070.................
154 ............ JDP17-069 ................
155 ... JDP17-155R..............
156............ JDP17-045................
157 oo JDP17-157R..............
158 ... JDP17-158R..............
159 ... JDP17-072.................
160............ JDP17-062................
161 e JDP17-161R..............
162............ JDP17-094 ................
163............ JDP17-163R..............
164 ............ FO10431...cceeveeeeeans
165............ 6286927 ......ccveee.

.716200T...3~400V

Description Size Qty
S Toz= | SN 4 Lo [ [o= | (o S PRSP 1
T SCAIE ...ttt etee e e e et aeeeane 1
Flat Washer ... M6 1
HeX Cap SCreW......cceviiiiiiiiiiee e 5/8-11 X2 i, 1
Pan Head Rivet ... Dia.2.3x3.5....ccciinn. 2
Pan Head Rivet ..., Dia.2.3x3.5..oiieee. 2
HeX NUL. ..o 1 1
[ Yo Qi o F= 1 o | 1= USRS 1
SPECIAI BOIt.... ..o s 4
Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... cooooceee i 1
Crank Arm Shaft ... s cee e 1
Crank Arm Handle GriP .....ccoouuiiiiiiieeiiiee e eeeesieee e 1
Socket Set SCrew .........evvviiiiiiiiiiiee e, MB X 10 ... 1
Socket Set SCrew ......c.eevvviiiiiiee e MB X8 . 1
Socket HD Cap SCrew........ccoccveeeiiieeiniiieeieeeee M8 X 50 .eeeieeeiiiiiieeaaenne 4
Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeecvveveeeeecinnnenn. MGB X 12 ... 1
Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccceveevniieveeeee e, M4 x20.......cceeiiin. 2
WING NUE ... [ 4
(07T o] L= = SRR A-120S...oiiiieee, 1
External Tooth Lock Washer ............cccccovviiiiivieennnes M5 2
Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccovvveveiieiiniiieeeenn. MEX 8., 2
Grounding Label ..o e s 1
ATDOT e MT2/B16 .....cccoeveenaen. 1
Warning Label ... e 1
SPEEA CNAN ..ot e 1
1Y/ o) (o) g =1 o 1= [ 400V, 3Ph....cooovreein. 1
Laser Caution Label ............cccuviiiiiiiiiice s e 1
D I o =) SRR 1
(0] a1 10] 1= o= U 1
JET LOGO it 92 x38mMM....cceeenn. 1
Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) ......oooiiiiiies i 1
(07071 IS o] 10T [PPSR 1
8T o]y o I (o101 1 o T RS 1
SPriNG ReAINET.....coiii e e 1
Headstock (serial # 16070001 and higher).......cccocc. voviieiiiie e 1
Plate COVET ...t e e e e e 1
Scale RiNG ..o Metric.....ccooeiiii. 1
Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) ..ot i 1
Pinion Shaft ... e 1
11 ] o USSR 1
TAPEE AXIS ettt —beee s abe e e e e e e e s aaeeenae 1
PN e B-45....coiiiiiiiee e 1
(] o TP 3
[ F= 0 T 1= R 3
SPriNg HOUSING Cap....coi ittt eeee et 1
Depth Stop INAICALOr ... ..eiiiiiiiei et e 1
FrONt COVEN ... it 1
RING e e 1
[ Yo 1 o F= 1 o | SR 1
MAGNEL. .. e e et 1
PN e e e e attrereeeeaa—————aaasan———aaaaaaan 3
SEOP SCIEW et e e e e e e e 1
O-RING e 60x1.5NBR ................ 1
Socket Set SCrew .......c..vvevvieiiiiiiiee e MI10OX8 .. 2
CR RE Count HD SCrew........ceuveevieiiiiiiiieeeeieee. M4 X 10 . 1

19



Parts List for JDP-15B-T..

Index No Part No

166 ............ TS-1533042 ..............
167 oo TS-1533032...............
168 ............ JDP17-168R..............
169............ JDP17-169R..............
170 e JDP15F-170..............
171 JDP17-051 ................
172 . JDP17-055 ................
173 . JDP17-056................
174 ............ TS-1550021 ..............
175 . TS-1501061 ..............
176 ............ JDP17-176R..............
177 ... TS-1533032 ..............
178 oo JDP20-111 ...
180............ JDP17-180E..............
182............ TS-1533032 ..............
183 ... JDP17-090................
184 ............ JDP20-111 ...
185 ... TS-1533032 ..............
186............ JDP17-186E..............
187 e JDP17-187E..............
188............ JDP17-188E..............
189............ JDP17-189E..............
190 ............ JDP17-190E..............
191 . JDP17-191E..............
192 ... JDP17-192E..............
193............ JDP17-193E..............
194 ............ TS-1533052 ..............
195............ JDP17-195E..............
196 ............ TS-1501011 ..............
197 . JDP17-197E..............
198............ JDP17-198E..............
199............ JDP17-199E..............
200 ............ JDP17-200E..............
201 ... TS-2284302 ..............
202 ............ JDP17-202E..............
203 ............ JDP17-203E..............
204 ........... JDP17-204E..............
205............ JDP17-205E..............
206............ TS-2276081 ..............
207 oo JDP15-207E..............
208 ............ JDP17-067R..............
209............ JDP17-209AE ...........
210 ... JDP17-210E..............
211 . JDP17-211E..............
212 JDP17-212E..............
213 e JDP17-213E..............
214 ............ JDP17-214E..............
215 . JDP17-215AE ...........
216 oo JDP17-216AE ...........

.716200T...3~400V

Description Size Qty
Pan Head Machine Screw .........cccccoeccvvvveeeeeeineeenn. MS X 12 i 1
Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccocccevceeiivennnennnnn. M5 X 10 i, 8
HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10..eeeienee. 1
HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T6.5....cevveenne 1
PUIEY COVET ...ttt e e et saee e nneee s 1
PIALE <. e e 1
o [TV 1= SR 2
Pressing Plate ......o.eeo o e 2
Flat Washer ..........cocooiiiiiiie e M4 1
Socket HD Cap SCrew.........cooooeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiccecce, M4 X 20.....ccccimmrrrereennns 1
FOIHOWET Plate ....cceeieeeeeee e e e e eeaae e e e 1
Pan Head Machine Screw ..........ccccoeecvvvveeeeeccinenenn. MS X 10 .. 4
Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccoocceiiiieciicineenne ME X6 .o 4
Keyless ChUCK.........ccuueiiieiiiiiiiiee e B16-16L ......covveeeeee. 1
Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccoeevcveveeeeeeciieenn. M5 X 10 i 2
Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeeiiieee e MA X6 .o, 1
Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccoeceviiieeincineenn. ME X6 .o 2
Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccovvveeiiiieeciineenne M5 X 10 i 1
Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 ....eeeee. 1
SWITCH K@Y ..t e e 1
SWItCh ASSEMDIY....coiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccvveevricieiieee e M4 X16 ... 2
Pan HD Tapping SCrew .........ccccovceeiiieeeiniee e M4 X2 i, 2
Magnetic Switch Assembly ..........ccooiiieiiiiieeeen. JD3-2-F2-V3 ....ccconne 1
SWItCh MOUNTING ..eoiieeeee e ce e 1
Emergency Switch Assembly ..........cccccoiiiiiiiinnns HY57B-4-F4.................. 1
Pan Head Machine Screw ............ccoeccvvvveeeeeecnnnenn. MS X 16 .. 2
Caution Label ... e 1
Socket HD Cap SCrew..........oooooeeeiiiiiiiiiieiieecce, M4 X6 ..o 1
COMPrESSION SPIING ..veieiiiiieiiiiie et ee ettt reeesbeee e e e sre e e sne e e eaneas 1
53 o o TP TR 1
SPrNG Pin e Dia. 3x10...cccceviiiianns 1
ChUCK GUAT ......eeiiiiiiee e et 1
Pan Head Machine Screw .........ccccooeeciveveeeeveciieenn. M4 X 30 .. 1
Micro SWitCh ASSEMDIY ......ccuiiiiiiii et e 1
PlUNger HOUSING ...t it e e 1
(070] 4] o1 STS1S (o] d RS o] 11T [ 1
PivOt SUPPOIT ...t e e 1
Socket Set SCrew ........ccocceviiiiiiiie MB X8 ..o 1
PiIvOt Shaft ... e 1
C-RiNG i A-15 3
Lead Wire ASSembly.........ooociiiiiiiiiiiiieineeeieeeen L100 (Black).................. 3
Lead Wire Assembly........ccccccvviiiiiiiiiiee e L150 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly.........coocoiiiiiiiniiiiieeeeeeeen L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly........c.cccoeiiiiiiiiiiiniiieec e L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire AsSembly.........coocciiiiiiiiniiiiieiee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
Lead Wire Assembly........c.ccccceviiiieiiiiiee e L150 (Blue) .......cccuvennnes 1
Power Cord Assembly (#38 and #216) .........cccceeier cevriiee e 1
POWEr COrd.....c.viiiiiiieiiiee e VDE 5G x 1.0mm?2......... 1

20



Assembly Drawing for JDP-15B-T...716200T...3~400V

L0 (8 [
g ~ Tied

iiﬁ’ 1y Sy "k@

21



JDP-15F-M
716250M............1~230V, PE, 50Hz

JDP-15B-M
716200M.............1~230V, PE, 50Hz

11
ad

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

Juug |

n

Nd

nd
NE
JAND

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil} blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet

meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S main contactor Hauptschiitz contacteur principal
S1 emergency-stop Not-Aus arrét d’urgence
S2 On/Off switch Ein/Aus Schalter bouton marche/arrét
S3 pulley cover LS Riemendeckel LS couvercle de poulie LS
S4 chuck guard LS Bohrfutterschutz LS garde de mandrin LS
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

PaROg 1IN IR

pavog amaa) gt AT

o
o
= >~
BK
5]
=~ r ]
i - -
t= i\ i
i = 3
FEE : !
LT Rl
,,,,, ol F——F= -
= = =~
02 P!
o oo
@8 z
=ie 2

fddng toMoq




JDP-15F-T
716250T............3~400V, N, PE, 50Hz

JDP-15B-T
716200T............3~400V, N, PE, 50Hz

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S main contactor Hauptschiitz contacteur principal
S1 emergency-stop Not-Aus arrét d’urgence
S2 On/Off switch Ein/Aus Schalter bouton marche/arrét
S3 pulley cover LS Riemendeckel LS couvercle de poulie LS
S4 chuck guard LS Bohrfutterschutz LS garde de mandrin
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
Cs centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

___________________________ (=]
@ GNYE £
N 882 2R n T
= g )
= [ [=1eY
S =z
= a
YIGY =
=3 éo
@ =]
Y =
_gm BK -
5 o o e |
V%: P = = R
g E EQ w
4 T gy =
[w)
=
= =)
= =
. i3
@ | |
| v &
0 FRE .
S I L
(@2 w2 =
N o
g -
)l &

K|ddn§-:|-auud

WH

WH




